Men 60+

Place Bib
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Time

2:15:37
2:16:08
2:16:08
2:16:08
2:19:39
2:30:28
2:40:49
2:40:49
2:40:49
3:01:31

Back

0:00:00
0:00:31
0:00:31
0:00:31
0:04:02
0:14:51
0:25:12
0:25:12
0:25:12
0:45:54

53 miles

First Name
Tom
Michael
Mark
Dave
Robert
Glenn
James
Ronnie
Stan
David

Last Name
Officer
Kranzley
Mccarthy
Viney
Dillon
Franklin
Themig
Poplar
Barton
Holmander

10 starters

Team

Cycle Fitness / oldschoolcoaching.com
CCB Racing
PITTSFORDPAINTINGCYCLING
eRace Cancer Cycling Team
GMBC/Synergy Fitness

Winner's Edge

Mystic Velo Club

Blue Steel Cyclery

City
Litchfield
Wellesley
Fairport
Orillia
Warren
Devonshire
Niantic
Wilmington
Staten Island
Epsom

State Bonus Penalty
12
:08
:06
:04
:02

CT
MA
NY
ON
VT
BMU
CT
VT
NY
NH
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